Invoice Date: 28 Oct, 2024

Due Date:# 28 Oct, 2024

SL#

Language

English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Book

Children in God
Building a Spiritual Nation: The Foundation
Discipling Children for Christ Through Influence
Grooming Generational Leaders
The Power of Spiritual Motivations
The Sons of Belial and the Sons of God

The Sons of the Prophets

Pages

80
168
78
218
82
146

76

Quantity

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Format Un_it List
Price(€)

1 8.42

1 9.61

1 8.42

1 10.61

1 8.42

1 9.17

1 8.42

Grand Total

€44.15

Amount Due
Discount(30%)

List Price(€)

8.42
9.61
8.42
10.61
8.42
9.17
8.42

€63.07



NOTES TO CUSTOMER

Please send payment by paypal to robyr@ztfbooks.com or by bank transfer to
IBAN: DE37 5904 0511 0507 00

BIC: COBADEFFXXX



