

Invoice Date: 28 Oct, 2024

Due Date:# 28 Oct, 2024

€44.15 Amount Due

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	List Price(€)
1	English	Children in God	80	Paperback	1	8.42	8.42
2	English	Building a Spiritual Nation: The Foundation	168	Paperback	1	9.61	9.61
3	English	Discipling Children for Christ Through Influence	78	Paperback	1	8.42	8.42
4	English	Grooming Generational Leaders	218	Paperback	1	10.61	10.61
5	English	The Power of Spiritual Motivations	82	Paperback	1	8.42	8.42
6	English	The Sons of Belial and the Sons of God	146	Paperback	1	9.17	9.17
7	English	The Sons of the Prophets	76	Paperback	1	8.42	8.42
Grand Total							€63.07

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

Please send payment by paypal to robyr@ztfbooks.com or by bank transfer to

IBAN: DE37 5904 0511 0507 00

BIC: COBADEFFXXX